BoARD of
i CHIROPRACTIC
% EXAMINERS

State of California
Edmund G. Brown Jr., Governor

JRN

Agenda Item 6
May 16, 2017

Ratification of Approved License Applications

Purpose of the item

The Board will review and ratify the attached list of approved license applications.

Action(s) requested

A motion is needed to ratify the attached list of approved license applications.

Background

Between January 1, 2017 and March 31, 2017, staff reviewed and confirmed that the
applicants met all statutory and regulatory requirements.

Recommendation(s)

Staff requests the Board approve the list of approved license applications.

Next Step
N/A

Attachment(s)

e List of formerly approved license applications issued between January 1, 2017
and March 31, 2017.



State of California
Edmund G. Brown Jr., Governor

{ BoarDes
i CHIROPRACTIC
% EXAMINERS

Name (First, Middle, Last) Date Issued DC#
Jaymee Delima Damaso 1/4/2017 33772
Danielle Marie Chiu Liu 1/12/2017 33773
Julia Christine Radwanski 1/12/2017 33774
Wei Xia 1/12/2017 33775
Gagandeep Singh Bal 1/13/2017 33776
Nicole Cherise Foster 1/13/2017 33777
Grace Wadih Kozal 1/13/2017 33778
Emily Dodds Mickle 1/13/2017 33779
Ali Mousavi 1/13/2017 33780
Di Wu 1/13/2017 33781
Christopher Douglas McLaine 213/2017 33782
Fredrick Lee Polizo 2/3/2017 33783
Jack Peter Fearn 2/8/2017 33784
Cesar Quintana 2/8/2017 33785
Timothy Jason Gudilin 2/9/2017 33786
Mandy Marlene Jobe McManis 2/9/2017 33787
Mason Galen Michael Morris 2/9/2017 33788
Alexine Melissa Stickney 2/9/2017 33789
Yu Wang 2/9/2017 33790
Duke James Austill 2/10/2017 33791
Tanya Limtiaco Castro 2/10/2017 33792
Amy Catherine Pohle 2/10/2017 33793
Jeremy Paul Ahrendt 212212017 33794
Alicia Mercedes Alvarenga 212212017 33795
Nicholas Anthony Deliberato 212212017 33796
Steven S Bordunov 22712017 33797
Austin Taro Quon 212712017 33798
Dawn Anne Runge 22712017 33799
Stephen Michael Stylianides 22712017 33800
Tara Marie Anguiano 212712017 33801
Lucas Kasen Hayes 212712017 33802
Kelly Ostler 212712017 33803
Heidi Mei-Ting Chang 3/8/2017 33804

Tony Ly 3/8/2017 33805



BoARD of

‘ (:jll IROPRACTIC
3 FEXAMINERS

Andrea
Casey
Nabee
Paula
Jordan
Derek
Kristin
Fabiana
Jane

Eli

Ryan
Courtney
Boris
Trevor
Nadia
Joon Myung
Brittni
Mikhael
Benjamin
Nicole
Tyler
Ryan
Jason
Marisa
Michael
Marina
Tanin
Sara
Michael
Joshua
Tanya
Ryan
Anna
Erick
Kathleen
Joseph
Edward
Kendra

Kathleen
Alexandra

Michelle
Gilbert

Lee
Hyun

Lee
Elyce

King
Riadh

Lee
Alexander
Gordon
Casse
Bates
Glenn

Alysha
Joseph

Diane
Thomas
Lynn
Amelie
David
Bianca
Rene
Ann
Donald
Emiliano
Colleen

Ormonde
Wisniewski
Fargo
Hardy
Perona

St Thomas
Wimp
Goncalves
Kim
Navarrete
Silbernick
Wilson
Cicak
Crossley
Fakhoury
Kim
Melnychuk
Shifrin
Benulis
Platte
Poland
Cason
Nguyen
Sum
Dardano
Nikiforova
Khademi
McHardy
Fanning
Marcus
Simard
Braverman
Hernandez
Perez Montiel
Rooney
Dietrich
Espinoza Jr.
Glendenning

3/8/2017

3/8/2017

3/9/2017

3/9/2017

3/9/2017

3/9/2017

3/9/2017

3/10/2017
3/10/2017
3/10/2017
3/10/2017
3/10/2017
3/15/2017
3/15/2017
3/15/2017
3/15/2017
3/15/2017
3/15/2017
3/16/2017
3/16/2017
3/16/2017
3/16/2017
3/17/2017
3/17/2017
3/21/2017
3/21/2017
3/22/2017
3/22/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017

State of California
Edmund G. Brown Jr., Governor

33806
33807
33808
33809
33810
33811
33812
33813
33814
33815
33816
33817
33818
33819
33820
33821
33822
33823
33824
33825
33826
33827
33828
33829
33830
33831
33832
33833
33834
33835
33836
33837
33838
33839
33840
33841
33842
33843



: BoArDy

: CHIROPRACTIC
% EXAMINERS

E STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Mohamed Elsayed Hassanin

Ranvir Singh Sahota
Shanelle Nicole Furner

o] State of California
Edmund G. Brown Jr., Governor

3/30/2017 33844
3/30/2017 33845
3/30/12017 33846



; BOARD
: CHIROPRACTIC
. | XAMINERS

State of California
Edmund G. Brown Jr., Governor

Agenda ltem 7
May 16, 2017

Ratification to Approve Continuing Education Providers

Purpose of the item

The Board will be asked to review and ratify the list of new continuing education (CE)
providers.

Action(s) requested

The Board will be asked to ratify the following new CE providers:

CONTINUING EDUCATION PROVIDERS DATE APPROVED
1. Koh Education, DC 05/16/17
2. Curtis Turchin, DC 05/16/17
3. Mohsen Khamessipour 05/16/17
4. Greg Melvin, DC 05/16/17
5. Total Health Center 05/16/17
6. Center for Pain & Stress Research 05/16/17
7. California College of Natural Medicine 05/16/17
8. Chiro Hours 05/16/17
9. CHIROJAM.COM 05/16/17
10. Curtis Martin, DC 05/16/17
11. Smart Tools 05/16/17

Background
N/A

Recommendation(s)

Staff requests the Board approve the list of new continuing education providers.

Next Step
N/A

Attachment(s)
N/A




{ BoaArDy
: CHIROPRACTIC
%  EXAMINERS

State of California
Edmund G. Brown Jr., Governor

Agenda Item 8
May 16, 2017

Ratification of Denied License Applications

Purpose of the item

The Board will review and ratify denied license applications in which an applicant did not
appeal the Board’s decision.

Action(s) requested

No action requested at this time.

Background

The Board of Chiropractic Examiners denies licensure to applicants who do not meet
all statutory and regulatory requirements for a chiropractic license in California.
Following a denial of licensure, an applicant has 60-days to appeal the Board’s
decision. If the applicant does not submit an appeal to the Board, the denial is
upheld.

Recommendation(s)

During the period of January 1, 2017 to March 31, 2017, staff has reviewed and
confirmed that one (1) applicant did not meet all statutory and regulatory
requirements for licensure. The applicant has appealed the decision and the Board
is working with the Office of Attorney General on the appeal.

At this time, no ratification is necessary.

Next Step
N/A

Attachment(s)
N/A




	11-BCE - Board Meeting - Item 6(Ratification of Approved License Applications) (3)
	12-May 16, 2017 Ratification to approve CE Providers
	13-BCE - Board Meeting - Item 8 ratification of Denied License Applications in Which the Applicant Did Not Request a Hearing)



