



Agenda Item 6 May 16, 2017

Ratification of Approved License Applications

Purpose of the item

The Board will review and ratify the attached list of approved license applications.

Action(s) requested

A motion is needed to ratify the attached list of approved license applications.

Background

Between January 1, 2017 and March 31, 2017, staff reviewed and confirmed that the applicants met all statutory and regulatory requirements.

Recommendation(s)

Staff requests the Board approve the list of approved license applications.

Next Step

N/A

Attachment(s)

• List of formerly approved license applications issued between January 1, 2017 and March 31, 2017.





Name (First, Middle, Last)			Date Issued	DC#
Jaymee	Delima	Damaso	1/4/2017	33772
Danielle	Marie	Chiu Liu	1/12/2017	33773
Julia	Christine	Radwanski	1/12/2017	33774
Wei		Xia	1/12/2017	33775
Gagandeep	Singh	Bal	1/13/2017	33776
Nicole	Cherise	Foster	1/13/2017	33777
Grace	Wadih	Kozal	1/13/2017	33778
Emily	Dodds	Mickle	1/13/2017	33779
Ali		Mousavi	1/13/2017	33780
Di		Wu	1/13/2017	33781
Christopher	Douglas	McLaine	2/3/2017	33782
Fredrick	Lee	Polizo	2/3/2017	33783
Jack	Peter	Fearn	2/8/2017	33784
Cesar		Quintana	2/8/2017	33785
Timothy	Jason	Gudilin	2/9/2017	33786
Mandy	Marlene Jobe	McManis	2/9/2017	33787
Mason	Galen Michael	Morris	2/9/2017	33788
Alexine	Melissa	Stickney	2/9/2017	33789
Yu		Wang	2/9/2017	33790
Duke	James	Austill	2/10/2017	33791
Tanya	Limtiaco	Castro	2/10/2017	33792
Amy	Catherine	Pohle	2/10/2017	33793
Jeremy	Paul	Ahrendt	2/22/2017	33794
Alicia	Mercedes	Alvarenga	2/22/2017	33795
Nicholas	Anthony	Deliberato	2/22/2017	33796
Steven	S	Bordunov	2/27/2017	33797
Austin	Taro	Quon	2/27/2017	33798
Dawn	Anne	Runge	2/27/2017	33799
Stephen	Michael	Stylianides	2/27/2017	33800
Tara	Marie	Anguiano	2/27/2017	33801
Lucas	Kasen	Hayes	2/27/2017	33802
Kelly		Ostler	2/27/2017	33803
Heidi	Mei-Ting	Chang	3/8/2017	33804
Tony		Ly	3/8/2017	33805





Andrea	Kathleen	Ormonde	3/8/2017	33806
Casey	Alexandra	Wisniewski	3/8/2017	33807
Nabeel		Fargo	3/9/2017	33808
Paula	Michelle	Hardy	3/9/2017	33809
Jordan	Gilbert	Perona	3/9/2017	33810
Derek		St Thomas	3/9/2017	33811
Kristin	Lee	Wimp	3/9/2017	33812
Fabiana		Goncalves	3/10/2017	33813
Jane	Hyun	Kim	3/10/2017	33814
Eli		Navarrete	3/10/2017	33815
Ryan	Lee	Silbernick	3/10/2017	33816
Courtney	Elyce	Wilson	3/10/2017	33817
Boris		Cicak	3/15/2017	33818
Trevor	King	Crossley	3/15/2017	33819
Nadia	Riadh	Fakhoury	3/15/2017	33820
Joon Myung		Kim	3/15/2017	33821
Brittni	Lee	Melnychuk	3/15/2017	33822
Mikhael	Alexander	Shifrin	3/15/2017	33823
Benjamin	Gordon	Benulis	3/16/2017	33824
Nicole	Casse	Platte	3/16/2017	33825
Tyler	Bates	Poland	3/16/2017	33826
Ryan	Glenn	Cason	3/16/2017	33827
Jason		Nguyen	3/17/2017	33828
Marisa	Alysha	Sum	3/17/2017	33829
Michael	Joseph	Dardano	3/21/2017	33830
Marina		Nikiforova	3/21/2017	33831
Tanin		Khademi	3/22/2017	33832
Sara	Diane	McHardy	3/22/2017	33833
Michael	Thomas	Fanning	3/28/2017	33834
Joshua	Lynn	Marcus	3/28/2017	33835
Tanya	Amelie	Simard	3/28/2017	33836
Ryan	David	Braverman	3/28/2017	33837
Anna	Bianca	Hernandez	3/29/2017	33838
Erick	Rene	Perez Montiel	3/29/2017	33839
Kathleen	Ann	Rooney	3/29/2017	33840
Joseph	Donald	Dietrich	3/30/2017	33841
Edward	Emiliano	Espinoza Jr.	3/30/2017	33842
Kendra	Colleen	Glendenning	3/30/2017	33843





Mohamed	Elsayed	Hassanin	3/30/2017	33844
Ranvir	Singh	Sahota	3/30/2017	33845
Shanelle	Nicole	Furner	3/30/2017	33846





Agenda Item 7 May 16, 2017

Ratification to Approve Continuing Education Providers

Purpose of the item

The Board will be asked to review and ratify the list of new continuing education (CE) providers.

Action(s) requested

The Board will be asked to ratify the following new CE providers:

CONTINUING EDUCATION PROVIDERS		DATE APPROVED
	K 1 = 1	05/40/45
1.	Koh Education, DC	<u>05/16/17</u>
2.	Curtis Turchin, DC	<u>05/16/17</u>
3.	Mohsen Khamessipour	05/16/17
4.	Greg Melvin, DC	05/16/17
5.	Total Health Center	05/16/17
6.	Center for Pain & Stress Research	05/16/17
7.	California College of Natural Medicine	05/16/17
8.	Chiro Hours	05/16/17
9.	CHIROJAM.COM	05/16/17
10.	Curtis Martin, DC	05/16/17
11.	Smart Tools	05/16/17

Background

<u>N/A</u>

Recommendation(s)

Staff requests the Board approve the list of new continuing education providers.

Next Step

N/A

Attachment(s)

N/A





Agenda Item 8 May 16, 2017

Ratification of Denied License Applications

Purpose of the item

The Board will review and ratify denied license applications in which an applicant did not appeal the Board's decision.

Action(s) requested

No action requested at this time.

Background

The Board of Chiropractic Examiners denies licensure to applicants who do not meet all statutory and regulatory requirements for a chiropractic license in California. Following a denial of licensure, an applicant has 60-days to appeal the Board's decision. If the applicant does not submit an appeal to the Board, the denial is upheld.

Recommendation(s)

During the period of January 1, 2017 to March 31, 2017, staff has reviewed and confirmed that one (1) applicant did not meet all statutory and regulatory requirements for licensure. The applicant has appealed the decision and the Board is working with the Office of Attorney General on the appeal.

At this time, no ratification is necessary.

Next Step

N/A

Attachment(s)

 NI/Δ